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The Best Technology in the Field

The concept of the 
BROADCAST seeder: 
- Reduces the rear bulk and
  the weight; 
- Easy to use and mechanically
  simple;
- Excellent homogeneous
  distribution in all weather
  conditions;
- Can be installed in every
  ALPEGO seed-drill

The Best Technology in the Field

The conceppppppppppppt ttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttt ofooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo  the 
BROADCAST seeder:

M2M2 M2-SM2-S
MercuryMercury MercuryMercury

FALCIONI
SUFFOLK COULTERS
SCHLEPP-SÄSCHARE

DISCHI
DISCS
EINSCHEIBEN-SÄSCHARE                                         

SPAGLIO
BROADCAST
BREITSAAT-SÄSCHIENE

Das Konzept der 
Breitsaat-Säschine:
- Reduziert den Überhang
   und das Gewicht
- Einfache Benutzung; 
  einfache Mechanik
- Homogene und optimale
  Saat-Verteilung in allen
  Wetter-Konditionen
- Montage möglich auf allen
  ALPEGO - Drillmaschinen

DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA / TECHNISCHE DATEN

mm mm (n°) (n°) mm mm KG
Mercury M2-300 F 3000 3000 24 - 125 750 900
Mercury M2-350 F 3500 3500 28 - 125 750 1090
Mercury M2-400 F 4000 4000 32 - 125 750 1155
Mercury M2-300 D 3000 3000 - 24 125 750 915
Mercury M2-350 D 3500 3500 - 28 125 750 1105
Mercury M2-400 D 4000 4000 - 32 125 750 1170

Kg

· Tubi di semina corrugati speciali 
· Regolazione profondità di semina a parallelogramma
· Predisposizione per montaggio diretto su rulli serie
   PK5N/SP5N/P5N/G5N tramite un agevole 
   dispositivo per i Rotodent RM - RK - RmaX
· Distribuzione a rocchetti predisposti per semi fi ni
  e semi grossi
· Dosatura quantità seme tramite variatore 
  continuo in bagno d’olio 
· Vaschette per prova di semina e scarico tramoggia 
· Ruota motrice di distribuzione con ruota libera 
· Regolazione pressione barra semina centralizzata 
· Pedana carico tramoggia con scala pieghevole 
· Indicatore elettrico di livello seme tramoggia con
  cicalino in cabina
· Tabelle ed Impianto luci posteriori 
· Supporti per parcheggio macchina 
· Convogliatori di seme per svuotamento completo 
  della tramoggia 
· Disponibile con barra di semina a Dischi o Falcioni
· Dispositivo Tram-Line (3+3) (PLUS Version)
· Computer Multifunzione per controllo: 
  Contaettari + Tramline (versione PLUS)

· Special corrugated seed-conveying pipes
· Adjustmet of drilling depth through a parallelogram 
· Arrangement for the direct assembly on the rear
  rollers series PK5N/SP5N/P5N/G5N through an
  easy-to-assemble device for the Rotodent RM -
  RK - RmaX 
· Seed distribution through seeding rollers suited
  for fi ne and large seeds 
· Metering of seed quantity through a continuous
  variation device in an oil bath
· Seed-collecting trays for the calibration test and
  for emptying the hopper
· Ground drive wheel with free wheel
· Central pressure adjustment of the seeding bar
· Stepping board for hopper fi lling with a foldable
   ladder
· Electric indicator of seed-level in the hopper with
  beeper in the tractor cab
· Rear lights and light-supporting boards
· Stands for safe parking of the machine 
· Seed conveyors for the complete emptying of 
  the hopper
· Seeding bar with discs of Suffolk coulters 
· Tram-Line (3+3) (PLUS Version)
· Sowing functions Computer to control: hectar
  counter + Tramline (PLUS Version)

· Sonder Saat-Wellröhre
· Einstellung der Saat-Tiefe über Parallelogramm
· Vorbereitet zum direkten Anbau auf den Walzen
  der Serien PK5N/SP5N/P5N/G5N mittels
  Adapter zur Rotodent RM - RK - RmaX
· Säräder für großes und feines Saatgut
· Dosierung der Saatgutmenge durch 
  stufenloses Ölbadgetriebe
· Mulden für Saatprobe und Entleerung des Tankes
· Antriebsrad mit Freilauf
· Zentrale Schardruckverstellung
· Trittbrett mit Klappstufe zur Befüllung des
   Tankes
· Elektro-Anzeiger des Saatguts-Niveaus im
   Tank mit Alarm in der Kabine
· Beleuchtungseinrichtung mit Warntafeln
   hinten
· Abstellstützen zum abstellen der Maschine
· Rührwerk zur kompletten Entleerung des
   Tankes
· Sä-Schienen verfügbar mit Einscheiben- oder
  Schlepp-Säschare
· Fahrgassenschaltung 3 + 3 (Plus-Version)
· Multi-Funktion Computer zur Überwachung
  des Hektarzählers und der 
  Fahrgassenschaltung (Plus-Version)

CARATTERISTICHEIT

FEATURESGB

AUSRÜSTUNGDE

DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DATA / TECHNISCHE DATEN

mm mm (n°) mm mm KG
Mercury M2S-300 3000 3000 24 125 750 530
Mercury M2S-350 3500 3500 28 125 750 615
Mercury M2S-400 4000 4000 32 125 750 700

Kg

· Tubi di semina corrugati speciali
· Predisposizione per montaggio diretto su rulli 
  serie PK5/SP4/P5/G5 tramite un agevole 
  dispositivo per i Rotodent RM - RK - RmaX
· Distribuzione a rocchetti predisposti per semi
  fi ni e semi grossi
· Dosatura quantità seme tramite variatore
  continuo in bagno d’olio
· Vaschette per prova di semina e scarico
  tramoggia
· Ruota motrice di distribuzione con ruota libera
· Barra di semina a Spaglio integrata sulla 
barra livellatrice dell’erpice rotante
· Pedana carico tramoggia con scala pieghevole
· Indicatore elettrico di livello seme tramoggia
· Tabelle e Impianto luci
· Supporti per parcheggio macchina
· Convogliatori di seme per svuotamento
  completo della tramoggia

· Special corrugated seed-conveying pipes 
· Arrangement for the direct assembly on the
  rear rollers series PK5/SP4/P5/G5 through
  an easy-to-assemble device for the 
  Rotodent RM - RK - RmaX
· Seed distribution through seeding rollers
   suited for fi  ne and large seeds
· Metering of seed quantity through a continuous 
variation device in an oil bath
· Seed-collecting trays for the calibration test
  and for emptying the hopper
· Ground drive wheel with free wheel
· Broadcast seeding bar integrated with the
  levelling bar of the power harrow
· Stepping board for hopper fi lling with a
  foldable ladder
· Electric indicator of the seed level in the hopper
· Rear lights and light-supporting boards.
· Stands for safe parking of the machine
· Seed conveyors for the complete emptying
   of the hopper

· Sonder Saat-Wellröhre
· Vorbereitet zum direkten Anbau auf den Walzen
  der Serien PK5N/SP5N/P5N/G5N mittels
  Adapter zur Rotodent RM - RK - RmaX
· Säräder für großes und feines Saatgut 
· Dosierung der Saatgutmenge durch 
   stufenloses Ölbadgetriebe
· Mulden für Saatprobe und Entleerung des
   Tankes
· Antriebsrad mit Freilauf
· Breitsaat-Säschiene integriert auf der 
  Planierschiene der Kreiselegge
· Trittbrett mit Klappstufe zur Befüllung des
   Tankes
· Elektro-Anzeiger des Saatguts-Niveaus im
   Tank mit Alarm in der Kabine
· Beleuchtungseinrichtung mit Warntafeln
   hinten
· Abstellstützen zum abstellen der Maschine
· Rührwerk zur kompletten Entleerung des
   Tankes

CARATTERISTICHEIT

FEATURESGB

AUSRÜSTUNGDE

Il concetto della semina 
SPAGLIO: 
- Riduzione degli ingombri
  posteriori e dei pesi; 
- Semplicità meccanica ed
  operativa; 
- Distribuzione omogenea
  ed ottimale in ogni 
  condizione ambientale;
- Applicabile a tutte le 
  seminatrici ALPEGO.



2.50 - 8.00 mt
80 - 400 HP

PREPARATORE A DISCHI
Disc cultivator / Kurzscheibeneggen

1.60 - 5.00 mt
80 - 500 HP

RIPUNTATORI
Subsoilers / Tiefenlockerer

1.10 - 3.20 mt
40 - 160 HP

TRINCIATRICI
Flail mowers / Mulchgeräte 

2.50 - 8.00 mt
80 - 500 HP

SEMINATRICI
Seed-drills / Drill-Maschinen

1.60 - 4.00 mt
50 - 240 HP

FRESATRICI
Rotary cultivators / Fräsen

1.10 - 8.00 mt
50 - 500 HP

Power Harrows /  Kreiseleggen
ERPICI ROTANTI
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Alpego S.p.a
Via Torri di Confi ne, 6

36053 Gambellara (VI) Italy
Tel. +39 0444646100 
Fax: +39 0444646199

www.alpego.com
info@alpego.com


